. By, .
Automotive Council

Supply Chain Group Agenda

Tuesday 27" April 2010

BIS Conference Centre, 1 Victoria Street, London SW1

Teal/Coffee — 9.15 am
Meeting Start — 9.30am

Paper SCC270410

1. | Chair’s Introduction

2. | Group Workstreams

Meeting divides into working groups to
discuss work plan tactics

Refreshment Break

3. | Workstream Feedback

Working groups update all members

Discussion

4. | Next Steps

Meeting Close

Supply Chain Group Agenda — 27 April 2010

Bill Parfitt

All

Workstream Pilots

All

Bill Parfitt

09.30

09.45

10.45

11.00

11.50

12.00



