

## Supply Chain Group Agenda

Tuesday 27<sup>th</sup> April 2010

## **BIS Conference Centre, 1 Victoria Street, London SW1**

## Tea/Coffee – 9.15 am Meeting Start – 9.30am

	Paper SCC270410	no:		
1.	Chair's Introduction		Bill Parfitt	09.30
2.	Group Workstreams	01	All	09.45
	Meeting divides into working groups to discuss work plan tactics	-		
	Refreshment Break	-		10.45
3.	Workstream Feedback		Workstream Pilots	11.00
	Working groups update all members			
	Discussion		All	
4.	Next Steps		Bill Parfitt	11.50
	Meeting Close			12.00
		-		 